KLASSERINGEN

KLASSE: 1

Pl.  Naam

1) J.B. Korten

2) W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
3) H.J. Velders

4) J.M. Vinkenvleugel
5) J.G. Bruggink

6) G.J. Kemper

7) H.J.M. Wolbrink
8) F.A. Baten

9) P. Veldhuis

10) J.B. Lenselink
11) H. Groot-Roessink
12) W. Leijzer

13) F. Koenders

14) B. Steentjes

15) G.W.B. Kempers
16) R. Winkelhorst
17) D.G. Nijenhuis
18) J. Sessink

19) W. Legters

20) C. Weening

21) J.J. Claver

22) H. Jansen

23) F.J. Vinkenvleugel
24) J.W. ten Broeke
25) F.T.L. Kasteel
26) J. Vredegoor

27) G.J.W. Doornink
28) Fr. Jansen

29) H.G. Peppelman
30) A.H.J. Radstake
31) Th. Bruins

32) J.H. Raterink

33) W. Lebbink

34) G. Radstake

35) G.W. Hoftijzer
36) A.M. Williams
37) H. Bloemendal
38) A.J.S.M. Selten
39) G.H.B.M. Kniest
40) J. Overvliet

41) D.G. Heusinkveld
42) J.B. Beerten

43) A.M. Rouwhorst

Afdeling

S.1J.S.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
WILLEM TELL

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

S.1J.S.

R.AW.

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG

‘T MEDLER
R.AW.

DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
DIANA

S.1J.S.

HEELWEG

‘T MEDLER
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

ST. HUBERTUS B.
HALFWEG
WILHELMINA
DIANA

HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HEELWEG
ZELHEM

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
‘T MEDLER
HEELWEG
HEELWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
WILLEM TELL

PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

DIANA

HEELWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
‘T KOGELTJE

2015/2016 LG - OPGELEGD

Gem.
49,6
48,5
48,1
48,0
47.9
47,6
47,6
47,5
47,0
46,8
46,8
46,4
46,3
46,2
46,2
46,0
45,9
45,9
45,8
45,7
45,4
45,4
45,4
45,4
45,3
45,3
45,2
45,2
45,0
449
449
449
44.8
44.8
44,7
44,7
44,7
44,6
44.6
44,3
44,2
44,2
44,2



KLASSERINGEN 2015/2016 LG - OPGELEGD

KLASSE: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) B.H. Kock

2) J.G. Kamperman
3) T. Koldeweij

4) J.W. Keunen

5) T. Stroet

6) J. Weening

7) P.A. Leenders
8) H.S. Rietberg
9) B.J. Grotenhuis
10) M.J.J. Wilbrink
11) T.H.W. Hugen
12) G.W. Bloemendal
13) D.J. Kolkman
14) J. Egberts

15) J.A. Roeterdink
16) J. Graffelman
17) M. Bruins-Thuis
18) H. Beumer

19) A. Fokkink

20) D.J. Navis

21) J. Hilferink

22) E.J. Lettink

23) G. Nijhof

24) W. Zomer

25) H.B. Beerten
26) J.G.M. Bongers
27) W.G. Bruggink
28) D. Visser

29) P.J. Blewitt

30) J. Steentjes

31) T.C. Oortgiesen
32) H. Nijland

33) J.W. Janssen
34) G. Jansen

35) B. Beernink

36) G.B.M. ter Horst
37) M. Jansen-te Pas
38) J. Ouwerkerk

KLASSE: 3
Pl. Naam

1) D.J.Jansen
2) H.A. Kremer

3) B. Jansen-Vredegoor

4) G.J. Denneboom

Afdeling

DIANA

‘T MEDLER

HET GOUDEN OOG
VIOS

ST. HUBERTUS B.
PR. ALEXANDER
S.1J.S.

HET GOUDEN OOG
‘T KOGELTJE
S.1J.S.

S.1J.S.

ZELHEM
WILLEM TELL
DIANA

‘T MEDLER
S.1J.S.

DIANA DAMES
‘T MEDLER
HEELWEG
HEELWEG
ZELHEM

‘T MEDLER
VIOS

R.AW.

‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA
HALFWEG
HEELWEG

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
‘T MEDLER

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA DAMES
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA DAMES
HARFSEN

Gem.
44,0
44,0
43,7
43,7
43,6
43,6
43,4
43,4
43,4
43,2
43,2
43,2
43,1
42,8
42,7
42,6
42,5
42,4
42,2
42,0
41,8
41,8
41,6
41,6
41,6
41,4
41,4
41,4
41,3
41,3
41,2
41,2
41,1
41,1
41,1
41,0
41,0
41,0

Gem.
40,9
40,9
40,7
40,5



KLASSERINGEN 2015/2016 LG - OPGELEGD

KLASSE: 3 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam

5) J.G. Luikink

6) H.J. Broekman
7) B. Centen

8) G.D. Nijenhuis
9) A.J. Berendsen
10) W. Kolkman

11) H. van Aaken-Visser
12) A.M. Scheffer
13) F.J. Smees

14) G.E.J. Jansen
15) J. Essink

16) H. Hollander
17) G. Ruesink

18) G.J. Aalderink
19) J.M. Banning
20) B. Siemes

21) A.B.M. te Molder
22) J.W. Tieltjes
23) B.G. Lammers
24) J. te Slaa

25) J. Schotman
26) A. Plekkenpol
27) T. Sloot

28) A. Wesseldijk
29) H. Krabbenborg
30) D. Centen

31) H.J. Bruyel

32) Fr.van Uem
33) D. Vriezen

34) AW. de Jong
35) J. Schouten

36) A.G. Hummelink
37) R. Spexgoor
38) P. Fredriks

39) K. Maalderink
40) E. Preijer

41) T. Hammink
42) P.F. Hendriksen
43) B. van Weelden
44) N. Langwerden
45) T. de Weert

46) R. Maalderink
47) H.J. Harmsen-Paardekooper
48) H. Roelofs

49) H.G.J. Wieggers

Afdeling

PR. BERNHARD
‘T MEDLER
DIANA

T MEDLER

PR. BERNHARD
WILLEM TELL
DIANA DAMES
VIOS
HEELWEG
W.S.V.

DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

‘T KOGELTJE
DIANA

‘T KOGELTJE
VIOS
HEELWEG
ZELHEM
HEELWEG
HARFSEN
DIANA DAMES
HARFSEN
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
VIOS

DIANA

DIANA

R.AW.
ZELHEM

R.AW.

DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.

DIANA DAMES
PR. BERNHARD
WILHELMINA
DIANA DAMES
WILDENBORCH
D.S.V.

S.1J.S.

DIANA DAMES
DIANA

‘T KOGELTJE

Gem.
40,3
40,3
40,3
40,3
40,0
39,9
39,9
39,9
39,9
39,8
39,8
39,7
39,6
39,5
39,3
39,2
39,0
38,9
38,8
38,7
38,7
38,6
38,5
38,3
38,2
38,1
38,1
38,0
37,9
37,9
37,7
37,4
37,0
36,7
36,7
36,6
36,6
36,1
35,3
34,9
34,8
34,7
33,3
33,3
28,6



